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Discretionary
Health Care
Consumer Staples
Real Estate
Materials

Utilities
Communication

Services
Information

Technology
Industrials
Financials

Energy

S&P/TSX Composite
Index

3.31
2.02
1.70
1.60
0.85
0.77
0.74
0.49
0.35
0.34

# of Index
Constituents
15

7

1"

Top 10 Index
Detractors
Constituent Index Contribution

CNQ
ENB
SHOP

Weight
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0.36 %
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Top 10 Advancers

Constituent

ERO
FM
RBA
WDO
LIF
IVN
MAG
PLC
WFG
GFL

Return

3.19%
2.94%
2.63%
2.56%
2.25%
2.01%
1.98%
1.95%
1.79%
1.64%
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TSX TSX ANONYMOUS TRADING

Daily Volume 370,566,132 Daily Volume 157,440,076
Daily Value $10,158,971,217 Daily Value $4,615,764,985
Daily Trades 870,565 Average Trade Size 402
Daily Symbols Traded 2,137 % TSX Volume 42.49 %

TSX Volume TSX Value ( in Canadian Dollars )

Top 20 TSX Symbols by Volume

Symbol

SuU
BNS
TRP
CM
ABX
CNQ
AQN
HNU
LUN
POW
TD
ENB
CPG
AR
MFC
SHOP
DML
ATH
CVE
WEED

Daily Volume
Daily Value

# Trades

500M

400M

300M

200M

100M

oM

Symbol

HNU
XU
HQD
XEG
HND
HQU
HXT
HSD
ZEB
HOD

9/7/2022

9/19/2022

10/3/2022
10/17/2022
10/31/2022
11/14/2022
11/28/2022
12/12/2022

12/28/2022

‘ B Average Daily Volume -#- Average Trade Size

TSX Volume TSX Value
19,506,444 $829,294,295
13,099,841 $857,887,680
11,969,891 $652,445,302
10,236,690 $552,851,898

8,825,441 $206,852,550
8,360,150 $619,792,056
6,370,315 $57,160,871
6,101,795 $36,191,033
5,929,123 $49,564,765
5,862,006 $188,160,010
5,697,068 $498,983,986
4,533,667 $239,991,737
4,330,379 $40,623,557
4,072,088 $2,170,497
4,068,760 $97,724,724
3,769,836 $168,334,893
3,515,642 $5,372,013
3,463,333 $8,043,314
3,449,198 $88,692,493
3,394,833 $10,051,561
34,393,018

$651,762,091

Market Volume
6,101,795
2,682,227
1,594,407
1,353,741
1,031,636

974,672
749,234
685,276
640,559
624,348

65,638

Market Value
$36,191,033
$79,414,522
$15,314,477
$21,061,693
$27,681,831

$7,474,018
$35,728,707
$5,785,142
$21,427,739
$6,860,364

16B
14B
12B
10B
8B
6B

2B
0B

14K

9/7/2022

9/19/2022

10/3/2022
10/17/2022
10/31/2022
11/14/2022
11/28/2022
12/12/2022

‘ B Average Daily Value -#- Average Trade Value

12K

12/28/2022

Top 20 TSX Symbols by Value

Symbol

BNS
SuU
TRP
CNQ
CM
TD
RY
ENB
ABX
POW
CNR
SHOP
NTR
BMO
ATD
MFC
TOU
CVE
CP
NA

Average Trade Value
Average Trade Size

# of ETFs Traded

Symbol
XU
HNU
HXT
HND
ZEB
XEG
HQD
HSAV
XIC
XSP

TSX Volume

13,099,841
19,506,444
11,969,891
8,360,150
10,236,690
5,697,068
3,163,145
4,533,667
8,825,441
5,862,006
1,120,260
3,769,836
1,664,432
1,296,160
1,796,124
4,068,760
1,314,944
3,449,198
804,128
887,846

Market Volume
2,682,227
6,101,795

749,234
1,031,636
640,559
1,353,741
1,594,407
130,296
402,703
294,104

TSX Value

$857,887,680
$829,294,295
$652,445,302
$619,792,056
$552,851,898
$498,983,986
$404,047,060
$239,991,737
$206,852,550
$188,160,010
$182,196,290
$168,334,893
$165,932,477
$158,277,769
$107,022,630

$97,724,724

$90,124,941

$88,692,493

$81,861,017

$80,927,897

$9,930
524

890

Market Value
$79,414,522
$36,191,033
$35,728,707
$27,681,831
$21,427,739
$21,061,693
$15,314,477
$13,589,787
$12,465,823
$11,955,793



Block Trades Non Block Trades

1,041 869,524
Broker TSX Block Volume Symbol TSX Block Volume
GOLDMAN SACHS CANADA | 39,785,500 SuU 16,836,100
BMO NESBITT BURNS INC. 33,330,100 BNS 10,821,900
RBC CAPITAL MARKETS 28,866,500 TRP 9,770,000
NATIONAL BANK FINANCIAL 24,607,600 CM 7,432,900
TD SECURITIES INC. 19,764,700 ABX 6,808,800
Daily Volume 167,679,525 Daily Volume 71,412,514
Daily Value $46,450,184 Daily Value $23,206,100
Daily Trades 37,771 Average Trade Size 4,659
Daily Symbols Traded 1,326 % TSXV Volume 42.59%

TSXV Volume TSXV Value ( in Canadian Dollars )
180M 5000 0.06B 1.8K
160M 1.6K
140M 4000 0058 1.4K
120M 0.04B 1.2K
100M 3000 1.0K
Som 2000 0.0%8 0.8K
60M 0.02B 0.6K

40M

20M 1000 0.01B g:;i
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‘ H Average Daily Volume -#- Average Trade Size ‘ ‘ H Average Daily Value -#- Average Trade Value ‘

Symbol TSXV Volume TSXV Value Symbol TSXV Volume TSXV Value
PQE 3,934,722 $62,430 TOI 62,881 $4,220,281
EDDY 3,489,619 $124,542 SGML 46,886 $1,789,956
MLY 3,229,550 $32,296 LI 558,829 $1,601,283
MTU 2,834,020 $42,685 PMET 221,782 $1,570,308
Qyou 2,298,225 $208,164 RECO 825,042 $1,030,720
CcMC 1,886,392 $122,622 DSV 705,917 $949,697
RTI 1,678,055 $8,390 SLI 206,786 $858,828
SOILWT 1,665,000 $26,490 NFG 131,756 $694,462
SOP.H 1,623,892 $57,125 EU 201,801 $675,934
GER 1,269,696 $19,020 HIVE 293,220 $588,330
KORE 1,256,940 $40,654 FL 283,598 $582,238
CSTR 1,252,911 $25,095 NICU 640,671 $518,098
ROX 1,219,130 $92,819 MGRO 143,394 $487,401
FUU 1,143,352 $349,593 ARTG 108,404 $457,747
BTU 1,068,350 $21,369 AN 821,655 $444,334
MTLO 1,055,230 $29,456 CNC 259,826 $429,680
AEC 1,029,948 $57,482 SALT 212,485 $420,255
Cc 1,028,002 $16,292 TAL 596,461 $391,098
WEE 1,021,420 $23,027 DV 400,746 $388,226
NILI 1,014,037 $302,366 PNRL 241,810 $365,348

Volume 15,244,430 Daily Trades 74,809

Value 425,471,386 Daily Symbols Traded 1,281



